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-59
Giummarra Franco 56,6 Master 3 171,1900 N M1\2\3PilsenEuropei Master 05\10\07\20111 190,0 Forma Club Monza 1
Rosso Stefano 53,4 Senior 145,5918 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20112 152,5 Se At Pe Roma 2

-66
Pisasale Salvatore 65,8 Senior 184,9920 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20111 235,0 Toplifters 1
Fusco Piero 66,0 Junior 176,6700 N JTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20112 225,0 Barbarian's Parma 2
Corradini Lorenzo 66,0 Raw 172,7440 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\20113 220,0 Barbarian's Parma 3
Tarchi Daniele 59,6 Senior 182,3463 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20114 212,5 Power Club Terni 4
Magi Riccardo 65,5 Senior 161,9705 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20115 205,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 5
Sirtori Simone 65,7 Senior 161,5605 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20116 205,0 Forma Club Monza 6
Malegori Roberto 65,9 Junior 157,2400 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20117 200,0 Forma Club Monza 7
Fusco Andrea 63,6 Subjunior 154,1090 N SjTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20118 190,0 Barbarian's Parma 8
Signani Nicola 64,1 Senior 152,8740 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20119 190,0 Asd Ferrara 9
D' Arienzo Mario 64,6 Junior 151,8670 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201110 190,0 Se At Pe Roma 10
Tonni P. Davide 64,1 Subjunior 144,8280 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201111 180,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 11
Pantaleoni Fabio 60,8 Raw 143,2590 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\201112 170,0 Barbarian's Parma 12
Quaglietti Maurizio 65,8 Junior 125,9520 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201113 160,0 Power Club Terni 13
Angelini Luigi 60,2 Junior 0,0000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201114 135,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 14
Merloni Andrea 65,1 Senior 103,2460 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201115 130,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 15

-74
Bakhirev Alexey 73,9 Straniero 205,2000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20111 285,0 Semiramide Olbia 1
Puddu Pierangelo 68,6 Senior 192,2030 N SSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20112 252,5 Semiramide Team 2
Costanzi Lanno 73,3 Master 1 181,0500 N  M1PilsenEuropei Master 5\10\07\20113 250,0 Power Club Terni 3
Calandra Roberto 73,5 Senior 178,8930 San Zenone Assoluti 15\17\04\20114 247,5 Barbarian's Parma 4
Morresi Cristiano 72,1 Senior 179,5850 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20115 245,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 5
Favero Dario 72,7 Senior 174,8400 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20116 240,0 Barbarian's Parma 6
Catoni Valerio 72,5 Senior 169,7250 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20117 232,5 Roma Natural Power 7
Soffritti Simone 72,7 Junior 160,2700 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20118 220,0 Asd Ferrara 8
Zaino Andrea 69,2 Raw 162,5615 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\20119 215,0 Asd Brescia 9
Pomarico Daniele 71,4 Senior 158,7345 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201110 215,0 Forma Club Monza 10
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Rinaldi Enea 71,5 Senior 158,5625 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201111 215,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 11
Albano Donato 73,1 Raw 154,1900 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\201112 212,5 Lazio Powerlifting 12
Fusco Giulio 67,2 Subjunior 162,4980 N SjTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201113 210,0 Barbarian's Parma 13
Fiumanò Francesco 71,5 Junior 154,8750 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201114 210,0 Se At Pe Roma 14
Giacco Francesco 69,4 Subjunior 152,7660 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201115 202,5 Toplifters Milano 15
Carcano Mauro 73,2 Raw 146,7923 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\201116 202,5 Toplifters Milano 16
De Giovanni Nicolò 73,1 Junior 141,4920 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201117 195,0 Toplifters 17
Cimpoiesu George 73,9 Subjunior 140,4000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201118 195,0 Roma Natural Power 18
Cenacchi Luca 70,7 Master 1 141,3030 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201119 190,0 Joy Powerlifting 19
Millul Marco 71,8 Raw 139,6880 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201120 190,0 Power Club Ponsacco 20
Livini Francesco 70,8 Senior 137,4550 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201121 185,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 21
Fioletti Gabriele 69,9 Raw 135,4111 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201122 180,5 Joy Powerlifting 22
Angeloni Imerio 71,6 Raw 132,6060 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201123 180,0 Se. At. Pe. Roma 23
Garavaglia Andrea 71,4 Raw 127,3568 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201124 172,5 Toplifters Milano 24
Spizzo Marco 69,6 Senior 127,9590 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201125 170,0 Barbarian's Parma 25
Tagliasacchi Andrea 69,4 Raw 124,4760 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201126 165,0 Barbarian's Parma 26
Fantuzzi Jacopo 68,0 Raw 122,6400 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201127 160,0 Barbarian's Parma 27
Poluzzi Maurizio 72,2 Junior 117,1520 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201128 160,0 Joy Powerlifting 28
Pitta Emanuele 66,9 Subjunior 116,4900 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201129 150,0 Joy Powerlifting 29
Malaspina 70,0 Raw 112,4100 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201130 150,0 Asd Brescia 30
Anzalone Luca 71,2 Subjunior 110,9700 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201131 150,0 Barbarian's Parma 31

-83
Agus Rudy 81,6 Senior 210,7500 N STerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20111 312,5 Semiramide Olbia 1
Sanasi Simone 83,0 Senior 195,2438 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20112 292,5 Roma Natural Power 2
Calista Gabriele 82,7 Senior 180,6030 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20113 270,0 Pescara Powerlifting 3
La Rocca Andrea 82,6 Senior 177,3910 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20114 265,0 Joy Powerlifting 4
Corsi Leonardo 79,8 Senior 172,6595 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20115 252,5 Power Club Terni 5
Favorito Alessandro 82,4 Master 1 169,2760 N M1TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20116 252,5 Power Club Terni 6
Cosmai Mauro 76,1 Raw 176,3750 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\20117 250,0 Sudus Clan Solaro 7
D' Abundo Giuseppe 80,5 Senior 170,0000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20118 250,0 Roma Natural Power 8
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Fasano Mario 82,6 Senior 167,3500 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20119 250,0 Functional Puglia 9
Venuto Salvatore 82,7 Master 2 167,2250 N  M2San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201110 250,0 Forma Club Monza 10
Buccioni Massimiliano 76,0 Senior 172,9945 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201111 245,0 Power Club Terni 11
Manca Giuseppe 81,1 Junior 165,8405 N JTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201112 245,0 Semiramide Olbia 12
Pennacchi Luca 82,7 Raw 163,8805 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201113 245,0 Toplifters 13
Boscarino Damiano 82,4 Senior 160,8960 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201114 240,0 Glasspo Milano 14
Carniel Simone 75,5 Junior 166,6855 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201115 235,0 Barbarian's Parma 15
Degiampietro Michele 81,0 Master 1 159,1890 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201116 235,0 Body Planet Trento 16
Palmisano Francisco 75,4 Senior 163,2770 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201117 230,0 Forma Club Monza 17
Coppari Noriano 76,2 Master 3 162,1040 N M3TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201118 230,0 Power Club Terni 18
Matarrese Antonio 78,3 Junior 159,2060 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201119 230,0 Power Club Terni 19
Montanari Luca 79,3 Junior 157,8950 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201120 230,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 20
De Luca Alessio 80,7 Junior 152,7750 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201121 225,0 Lazio Powerlifting 21
Finocchiaro Damiano 77,5 Raw 153,3180 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201122 220,0 Barbarian's Parma 22
Tricomi Fabio 78,3 Raw 152,2840 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201123 220,0 Barbarian's Parma 23
Giacomelli Massimo 79,0 Raw 147,9630 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201124 215,0 Barbarian's Parma 24
Rencanati Marco 81,3 Senior 145,3185 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201125 215,0 Roma Natural Power 25
Lo Presti Guido 77,8 Senior 145,9710 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201126 210,0 Barbarian's Parma 26
Rubessi Simone 82,6 Raw 137,2270 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201127 205,0 Asd Brescia 27
Palleri Giordano 75,5 Junior 141,8600 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201128 200,0 Power Club Terni 28
Contenta Antonio 82,4 Junior 134,0800 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201129 200,0 Roma Natural Power 29
Germano Giuseppe 75,7 Raw 138,0600 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201130 195,0 Barbarian's Parma 30
Singh Gurdeep 79,5 Raw 133,6530 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201131 195,0 Barbarian's Parma 31
Andreini Fabio 77,0 Raw 132,9810 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201132 190,0 Club 300 Ancona 32
Sala Lorenzo 78,9 Junior 127,4280 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201133 185,0 Barbarian's Parma 33
Mansueto Battista 79,1 Raw 127,2060 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201134 185,0 Toplifters Milano 34
Massacesi Alessandro 78,3 Raw 124,5960 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201135 180,0 Roma  Natural Power 35
Johnson Samuele 81,3 Raw 121,6620 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201136 180,0 Club 300 Ancona 36
Borsani Luca 76,2 Raw 125,1020 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201137 177,5 Toplifters Milano 37
Cetani Paolo 79,3 Raw 116,7050 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201138 170,0 Barbarian's Parma 38
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Famiano Alberto 76,9 Senior 106,8263 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201139 152,5 Barbarian's Parma 39
Giorgi Lorenzo 75,8 Raw 106,1100 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201140 150,0 Barbarian's Parma 40
Di Rocco Luciano 81,4 Master 3 87,8020 N M3San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201141 130,0 Roma Natural Power 41

-93
Sanges Gino 91,9 Master 1 189,5400 N S M1San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20111 300,0 Forma Club Monza 1
Di Pilla L. Damiano 88,1 Senior 187,1950 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20112 290,0 Se. At. Pe. Roma 2
Silvas Alessandro 89,3 Senior 181,0825 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20113 282,5 Semiramide Team 3
Prudenzi Emanuele 89,8 Senior 178,9480 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20114 280,0 Roma Natural Power 4
Rollo Riccardo 86,2 Senior 179,6300 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20115 275,0 Barbarian's Parma 5
Bettati Roberto 91,1 Master 1 171,3150 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20116 270,0 Barbarian's Parma 6
Bianchi Marco 89,3 Junior 169,8650 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20117 265,0 Barbarian's Parma 7
Baccaglini Gabriele 87,7 Raw 168,2460 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\20118 260,0 Se. At. Pe. Roma 8
Rossi Sandro 89,3 Master 2 166,6600 N M2TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20119 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting 9
Fulvi Fabiano 92,1 Master 1 164,0860 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201110 260,0 Joy Powerlifting 10
Melani Umberto 92,4 Senior 163,8260 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201111 260,0 Popeye Livorno 11
Pesciolini Marco 86,2 Raw 163,3000 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201112 250,0 Barbarian's Parma 12
Natale Giancarlo 88,3 Senior 161,1750 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201113 250,0 Forma Club Monza 13
Mondo Andrea 88,6 Senior 157,6820 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201114 245,0 Barbarian's Parma 14
Balma Stefano 92,7 Junior 154,1540 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201115 245,0 Barbarian's Parma 15
Gangarossa Gabriele 83,4 Senior 159,7440 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201116 240,0 Barbarian's Parma 16
Morese Francesco 85,7 Raw 157,2720 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201117 240,0 Gym Tonic Latina 17
Morganti Marco 84,7 Raw 155,0295 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201118 235,0 Joy Powerlifting 18
Bellesia Ivan 86,7 Raw 153,0085 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201119 235,0 Barbarian's Parma 19
De Carli Carlo 88,3 Master 2 148,2810 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201120 230,0 Body Planet Trento 20
Zangari Fabrizio 88,1 Junior 145,2375 N JTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201121 225,0 Dark Side Cuneo 21
Vai Alberto 91,4 Master 1 140,9538 San ZzenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201122 222,5 Se. At. Pe. Roma 22
Lolli Fabio Massimo 85,3 Senior 139,6125 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201123 212,5 Lazio Powerlifting 23
Portugalli Claudio 87,0 Master 2 136,4790 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201124 210,0 Forma Club Monza 24
Matteucci Luca 84,5 Raw 132,1200 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201125 200,0 Club 300 Ancona 25
Tozza Giuseppe 84,3 Senior 128,9925 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201126 195,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 26
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Trotta Roberto 92,2 Senior 119,8520 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201127 190,0 Dark Side Cuneo 27
Comisso Angelo 87,8 Senior 119,6395 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201128 185,0 Toplifters Milano 28
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco 87,7 Raw 116,4780 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201129 180,0 Barbarian's Parma 29
Salgarelli Attilio 88,3 Raw 112,8225 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201130 175,0 Barbarian's Parma 30
Grzelczak Piotr 87,2 Senior 110,3470 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201131 170,0 Roma Natural Power 31
Morini Stefano 85,0 Raw 108,6195 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201132 165,0 Dynamic Ancona 32

-105
Crisafi Silvio 100,6 Senior 194,2720 N SSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20111 320,0 Power Club Terni 1
Minervino Daniele 102,7 Senior 180,7200 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20112 300,0 Toplifters Milano 2
Foroni Antonio 102,3 Senior 174,9280 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20113 290,0 Toplifters Milano 3
Angeli Antonio 102,4 Raw 156,7800 N M2San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\20114 260,0 Body Planet Trento 4
Sbabo Giancarlo 103,4 Raw 150,2250 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\20115 250,0 Sudus Clan Solaro 5
D' Ovidio Claudio 103,8 Master 1 150,0000 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20116 250,0 Lazio Powerlifting 6
Boni Piero 98,4 Raw 147,0240 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\20117 240,0 Lazio Powerlifting 7
Vaccaro Valerio 97,5 Senior 141,4500 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20118 230,0 Lazio Powerlifting 8
Gamba Fabio 98,5 Junior 140,8290 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20119 230,0 Barbarian's Parma 9
Cassani Andrea 105,0 Raw 137,4480 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201110 230,0 Toplifters Milano 10
Frassinetti Antonio 93,1 Senior 141,2775 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201111 225,0 Combat Livorno 11
Giambrone Fabio 97,9 Raw 135,0580 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201112 220,0 Sudus Clan Solaro 12
Foschini Niki 100,3 Senior 130,6985 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201113 215,0 Barbarian's Parma 13

-120
Russo Antonio 113,3 Raw 186,6880 N M2San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\20111 320,0 Body Planet Trento 1
Pelizza Francesco 119,7 Senior 176,9048 N SCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\20112 307,5 Barbarian's Parma 2
Pellizzoni Francesco 117,2 Raw 173,4600 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\20113 300,0 Barbarian's Parma 3
Liuzzi Piero 107,8 Senior 171,7670 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20114 290,0 Toplifters Milano 4
Di Martino Mattia 113,4 Junior 169,1570 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20115 290,0 Lazio Powerlifting 5
Bottazzi Carlo 105,3 Senior 164,1750 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20116 275,0 Dark Side Cuneo 6
Zangari Giuseppe 107,0 Senior 154,3620 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20117 260,0 Dark Side Cuneo 7
Brivio Luigi 111,5 Senior 150,9208 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20118 257,5 Forma Club Monza 8
Taddia Alberto 107,8 Raw 142,1520 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\20119 240,0 Gym Tonic Latina 9
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Conti Massimo 116,7 Raw 118,6540 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201110 205,0 Dark Side Cuneo 10
Granara Giuseppe 109,1 Junior 118,0000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201111 200,0 Barbarian's Parma 11
Grossi Simone 110,1 Senior 117,6600 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201112 200,0 Asd Ancona 12

+120
Randazzo Claudio 131,7 Senior 169,2900 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20111 300,0 Dark Side Cuneo 1
Sgaramella Massimo 158,4 Senior 164,7000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20112 300,0 Power Club Terni 2
Monti Marco 122,2 Senior 157,4650 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20113 275,0 Barbarian's Parma 3
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Junior
Fusco Piero 66,0 -66 176,6700 N JTerniCoppa Italia1 21\23\10\2011225,0 Barbarian's Parma 1
Bianchi Marco 89,3 -93 169,8650 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti2 15\17\04\2011265,0 Barbarian's Parma 2
Di Martino Mattia 113,4 -120 169,1570 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti3 15\17\04\2011290,0 Lazio Powerlifting 3
Carniel Simone 75,5 -83 166,6855 TerniCoppa Italia4 21\23\10\2011235,0 Barbarian's Parma 4
Manca Giuseppe 81,1 -83 165,8405 N JTerniCoppa Italia5 21\23\10\2011245,0 Semiramide Olbia 5
Soffritti Simone 72,7 -74 160,2700 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti6 15\17\04\2011220,0 Asd Ferrara 6
Matarrese Antonio 78,3 -83 159,2060 San ZenoneAssoluti7 15\17\04\2011230,0 Power Club Terni 7
Montanari Luca 79,3 -83 157,8950 TerniCoppa Italia8 21\23\10\2011230,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 8
Malegori Roberto 65,9 -66 157,2400 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti9 15\17\04\2011200,0 Forma Club Monza 9
Fiumanò Francesco 71,5 -74 154,8750 TerniCoppa Italia10 21\23\10\2011210,0 Se At Pe Roma 10
Balma Stefano 92,7 -93 154,1540 TerniCoppa Italia11 21\23\10\2011245,0 Barbarian's Parma 11
De Luca Alessio 80,7 -83 152,7750 TerniCoppa Italia12 21\23\10\2011225,0 Lazio Powerlifting 12
D' Arienzo Mario 64,6 -66 151,8670 TerniCoppa Italia13 21\23\10\2011190,0 Se At Pe Roma 13
Zangari Fabrizio 88,1 -93 145,2375 N JTerniCoppa Italia14 21\23\10\2011225,0 Dark Side Cuneo 14
Palleri Giordano 75,5 -83 141,8600 TerniCoppa Italia15 21\23\10\2011200,0 Power Club Terni 15
De Giovanni Nicolò 73,1 -74 141,4920 San ZenoneAssoluti16 15\17\04\2011195,0 Toplifters 16
Gamba Fabio 98,5 -105 140,8290 TerniCoppa Italia17 21\23\10\2011230,0 Barbarian's Parma 17
Contenta Antonio 82,4 -83 134,0800 San ZenoneAssoluti18 15\17\04\2011200,0 Roma Natural Power 18
Sala Lorenzo 78,9 -83 127,4280 San ZenoneAssoluti19 15\17\04\2011185,0 Barbarian's Parma 19
Quaglietti Maurizio 65,8 -66 125,9520 TerniCoppa Italia20 21\23\10\2011160,0 Power Club Terni 20
Granara Giuseppe 109,1 -120 118,0000 TerniCoppa Italia21 21\23\10\2011200,0 Barbarian's Parma 21
Poluzzi Maurizio 72,2 -74 117,1520 San ZenoneAssoluti22 15\17\04\2011160,0 Joy Powerlifting 22
Angelini Luigi 60,2 -66 0,0000 TerniCoppa Italia23 21\23\10\2011135,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 23

Master 1
Sanges Gino 91,9 -93 189,5400 N S M1San ZenoneAssoluti1 15\17\04\2011300,0 Forma Club Monza 1
Costanzi Lanno 73,3 -74 181,0500 N  M1PilsenEuropei Master2 5\10\07\2011250,0 Power Club Terni 2
Bettati Roberto 91,1 -93 171,3150 San ZenoneAssoluti3 15\17\04\2011270,0 Barbarian's Parma 3
Favorito Alessandro 82,4 -83 169,2760 N M1TerniCoppa Italia4 21\23\10\2011252,5 Power Club Terni 4
Fulvi Fabiano 92,1 -93 164,0860 San ZenoneAssoluti5 15\17\04\2011260,0 Joy Powerlifting 5
Degiampietro Michele 81,0 -83 159,1890 TerniCoppa Italia6 21\23\10\2011235,0 Body Planet Trento 6
D' Ovidio Claudio 103,8 -105 150,0000 San ZenoneAssoluti7 15\17\04\2011250,0 Lazio Powerlifting 7
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Cenacchi Luca 70,7 -74 141,3030 San ZenoneAssoluti8 15\17\04\2011190,0 Joy Powerlifting 8
Vai Alberto 91,4 -93 140,9538 San ZzenoneAssoluti9 15\17\04\2011222,5 Se. At. Pe. Roma 9

Master 2
Venuto Salvatore 82,7 -83 167,2250 N  M2San ZenoneAssoluti1 15\17\04\2011250,0 Forma Club Monza 1
Rossi Sandro 89,3 -93 166,6600 N M2TerniCoppa Italia2 21\23\10\2011260,0 Lazio Powerlifting 2
De Carli Carlo 88,3 -93 148,2810 TerniCoppa Italia3 21\23\10\2011230,0 Body Planet Trento 3
Portugalli Claudio 87,0 -93 136,4790 San ZenoneAssoluti4 15\17\04\2011210,0 Forma Club Monza 4

Master 3
Giummarra Franco 56,6 -59 171,1900 N M1\2\3PilsenEuropei Master1 05\10\07\2011190,0 Forma Club Monza 1
Coppari Noriano 76,2 -83 162,1040 N M3TerniCoppa Italia2 21\23\10\2011230,0 Power Club Terni 2
Di Rocco Luciano 81,4 -83 87,8020 N M3San ZenoneAssoluti3 15\17\04\2011130,0 Roma Natural Power 3

Raw
Russo Antonio 113,3 -120 186,6880 N M2San ZenoneBertoletti Raw1 17\18\06\2011320,0 Body Planet Trento 1
Cosmai Mauro 76,1 -83 176,3750 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw2 17\18\06\2011250,0 Sudus Clan Solaro 2
Pellizzoni Francesco 117,2 -120 173,4600 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw3 17\18\06\2011300,0 Barbarian's Parma 3
Corradini Lorenzo 66,0 -66 172,7440 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw4 17\19\04\2011220,0 Barbarian's Parma 4
Baccaglini Gabriele 87,7 -93 168,2460 San ZenoneBertoletti5 17\18\06\2011260,0 Se. At. Pe. Roma 5
Pennacchi Luca 82,7 -83 163,8805 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw6 17\18\06\2011245,0 Toplifters 6
Pesciolini Marco 86,2 -93 163,3000 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw7 17\18\06\2011250,0 Barbarian's Parma 7
Zaino Andrea 69,2 -74 162,5615 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw8 17\19\04\2011215,0 Asd Brescia 8
Morese Francesco 85,7 -93 157,2720 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw9 17\18\06\2011240,0 Gym Tonic Latina 9
Angeli Antonio 102,4 -105 156,7800 N M2San ZenoneBertoletti Raw10 17\18\06\2011260,0 Body Planet Trento 10
Morganti Marco 84,7 -93 155,0295 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw11 17\18\06\2011235,0 Joy Powerlifting 11
Albano Donato 73,1 -74 154,1900 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw12 17\19\04\2011212,5 Lazio Powerlifting 12
Finocchiaro Damiano 77,5 -83 153,3180 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw13 17\18\06\2011220,0 Barbarian's Parma 13
Bellesia Ivan 86,7 -93 153,0085 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw14 17\18\06\2011235,0 Barbarian's Parma 14
Tricomi Fabio 78,3 -83 152,2840 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw15 17\18\06\2011220,0 Barbarian's Parma 15
Sbabo Giancarlo 103,4 -105 150,2250 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw16 17\18\06\2011250,0 Sudus Clan Solaro 16
Giacomelli Massimo 79,0 -83 147,9630 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw17 17\18\06\2011215,0 Barbarian's Parma 17
Boni Piero 98,4 -105 147,0240 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw18 17\18\06\2011240,0 Lazio Powerlifting 18
Carcano Mauro 73,2 -74 146,7923 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw19 17\19\04\2011202,5 Toplifters Milano 19
Pantaleoni Fabio 60,8 -66 143,2590 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw20 17\19\04\2011170,0 Barbarian's Parma 20
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Taddia Alberto 107,8 -120 142,1520 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw21 17\18\06\2011240,0 Gym Tonic Latina 21
Millul Marco 71,8 -74 139,6880 San ZenoneBertoletti22 17\18\06\2011190,0 Power Club Ponsacco 22
Germano Giuseppe 75,7 -83 138,0600 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw23 17\18\06\2011195,0 Barbarian's Parma 23
Cassani Andrea 105,0 -105 137,4480 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw24 17\18\06\2011230,0 Toplifters Milano 24
Rubessi Simone 82,6 -83 137,2270 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw25 17\18\06\2011205,0 Asd Brescia 25
Fioletti Gabriele 69,9 -74 135,4111 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw26 17\18\06\2011180,5 Joy Powerlifting 26
Giambrone Fabio 97,9 -105 135,0580 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw27 17\18\06\2011220,0 Sudus Clan Solaro 27
Singh Gurdeep 79,5 -83 133,6530 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw28 17\18\06\2011195,0 Barbarian's Parma 28
Andreini Fabio 77,0 -83 132,9810 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw29 17\18\06\2011190,0 Club 300 Ancona 29
Angeloni Imerio 71,6 -74 132,6060 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw30 17\18\06\2011180,0 Se. At. Pe. Roma 30
Matteucci Luca 84,5 -93 132,1200 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw31 17\18\06\2011200,0 Club 300 Ancona 31
Garavaglia Andrea 71,4 -74 127,3568 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw32 17\18\06\2011172,5 Toplifters Milano 32
Mansueto Battista 79,1 -83 127,2060 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw33 17\18\06\2011185,0 Toplifters Milano 33
Borsani Luca 76,2 -83 125,1020 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw34 17\18\06\2011177,5 Toplifters Milano 34
Massacesi Alessandro 78,3 -83 124,5960 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw35 17\18\06\2011180,0 Roma  Natural Power 35
Tagliasacchi Andrea 69,4 -74 124,4760 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw36 17\18\06\2011165,0 Barbarian's Parma 36
Fantuzzi Jacopo 68,0 -74 122,6400 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw37 17\18\06\2011160,0 Barbarian's Parma 37
Johnson Samuele 81,3 -83 121,6620 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw38 17\18\06\2011180,0 Club 300 Ancona 38
Conti Massimo 116,7 -120 118,6540 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw39 17\18\06\2011205,0 Dark Side Cuneo 39
Cetani Paolo 79,3 -83 116,7050 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw40 17\18\06\2011170,0 Barbarian's Parma 40
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco 87,7 -93 116,4780 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw41 17\18\06\2011180,0 Barbarian's Parma 41
Salgarelli Attilio 88,3 -93 112,8225 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw42 17\18\06\2011175,0 Barbarian's Parma 42
Malaspina 70,0 -74 112,4100 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw43 17\18\06\2011150,0 Asd Brescia 43
Morini Stefano 85,0 -93 108,6195 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw44 17\18\06\2011165,0 Dynamic Ancona 44
Giorgi Lorenzo 75,8 -83 106,1100 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw45 17\18\06\2011150,0 Barbarian's Parma 45

Senior
Agus Rudy 81,6 -83 210,7500 N STerniCoppa Italia1 21\23\10\2011312,5 Semiramide Olbia 1
Sanasi Simone 83,0 -83 195,2438 TerniCoppa Italia2 21\23\10\2011292,5 Roma Natural Power 2
Crisafi Silvio 100,6 -105 194,2720 N SSan ZenoneAssoluti3 15\17\04\2011320,0 Power Club Terni 3
Puddu Pierangelo 68,6 -74 192,2030 N SSan ZenoneAssoluti4 15\17\04\2011252,5 Semiramide Team 4
Di Pilla L. Damiano 88,1 -93 187,1950 TerniCoppa Italia5 21\23\10\2011290,0 Se. At. Pe. Roma 5
Pisasale Salvatore 65,8 -66 184,9920 TerniCoppa Italia6 21\23\10\2011235,0 Toplifters 6



Atleta SocietàPeso Cat Stacco Wilks RecordLuogoGara DataPo

+120Schede
PersonaliRanking 2011 Maschile Stacco 3 Lift Età

Tarchi Daniele 59,6 -66 182,3463 TerniCoppa Italia7 21\23\10\2011212,5 Power Club Terni 7
Silvas Alessandro 89,3 -93 181,0825 TerniCoppa Italia8 21\23\10\2011282,5 Semiramide Team 8
Minervino Daniele 102,7 -105 180,7200 TerniCoppa Italia9 21\23\10\2011300,0 Toplifters Milano 9
Calista Gabriele 82,7 -83 180,6030 TerniCoppa Italia10 21\23\10\2011270,0 Pescara Powerlifting 10
Rollo Riccardo 86,2 -93 179,6300 TerniCoppa Italia11 21\23\10\2011275,0 Barbarian's Parma 11
Morresi Cristiano 72,1 -74 179,5850 San ZenoneAssoluti12 15\17\04\2011245,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 12
Prudenzi Emanuele 89,8 -93 178,9480 TerniCoppa Italia13 21\23\10\2011280,0 Roma Natural Power 13
Calandra Roberto 73,5 -74 178,8930 San Zenone Assoluti14 15\17\04\2011247,5 Barbarian's Parma 14
La Rocca Andrea 82,6 -83 177,3910 TerniCoppa Italia15 21\23\10\2011265,0 Joy Powerlifting 15
Pelizza Francesco 119,7 -120 176,9048 N SCuijkW. E. C.16 16\17\09\2011307,5 Barbarian's Parma 16
Foroni Antonio 102,3 -105 174,9280 San ZenoneAssoluti17 15\17\04\2011290,0 Toplifters Milano 17
Favero Dario 72,7 -74 174,8400 TerniCoppa Italia18 21\23\10\2011240,0 Barbarian's Parma 18
Buccioni Massimiliano 76,0 -83 172,9945 TerniCoppa Italia19 21\23\10\2011245,0 Power Club Terni 19
Corsi Leonardo 79,8 -83 172,6595 San ZenoneAssoluti20 15\17\04\2011252,5 Power Club Terni 20
Liuzzi Piero 107,8 -120 171,7670 TerniCoppa Italia21 21\23\10\2011290,0 Toplifters Milano 21
D' Abundo Giuseppe 80,5 -83 170,0000 TerniCoppa Italia22 21\23\10\2011250,0 Roma Natural Power 22
Catoni Valerio 72,5 -74 169,7250 San ZenoneAssoluti23 15\17\04\2011232,5 Roma Natural Power 23
Randazzo Claudio 131,7 +120 169,2900 San ZenoneAssoluti24 15\17\04\2011300,0 Dark Side Cuneo 24
Fasano Mario 82,6 -83 167,3500 TerniCoppa Italia25 21\23\10\2011250,0 Functional Puglia 25
Sgaramella Massimo 158,4 +120 164,7000 TerniCoppa Italia26 21\23\10\2011300,0 Power Club Terni 26
Bottazzi Carlo 105,3 -120 164,1750 TerniCoppa Italia27 21\23\10\2011275,0 Dark Side Cuneo 27
Melani Umberto 92,4 -93 163,8260 San ZenoneAssoluti28 15\17\04\2011260,0 Popeye Livorno 28
Palmisano Francisco 75,4 -83 163,2770 TerniCoppa Italia29 21\23\10\2011230,0 Forma Club Monza 29
Magi Riccardo 65,5 -66 161,9705 TerniCoppa Italia30 21\23\10\2011205,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 30
Sirtori Simone 65,7 -66 161,5605 San ZenoneAssoluti31 15\17\04\2011205,0 Forma Club Monza 31
Natale Giancarlo 88,3 -93 161,1750 San ZenoneAssoluti32 15\17\04\2011250,0 Forma Club Monza 32
Boscarino Damiano 82,4 -83 160,8960 San ZenoneAssoluti33 15\17\04\2011240,0 Glasspo Milano 33
Gangarossa Gabriele 83,4 -93 159,7440 TerniCoppa Italia34 21\23\10\2011240,0 Barbarian's Parma 34
Pomarico Daniele 71,4 -74 158,7345 San ZenoneAssoluti35 15\17\04\2011215,0 Forma Club Monza 35
Rinaldi Enea 71,5 -74 158,5625 TerniCoppa Italia36 21\23\10\2011215,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 36
Mondo Andrea 88,6 -93 157,6820 San ZenoneAssoluti37 15\17\04\2011245,0 Barbarian's Parma 37
Monti Marco 122,2 +120 157,4650 San ZenoneAssoluti38 15\17\04\2011275,0 Barbarian's Parma 38
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Zangari Giuseppe 107,0 -120 154,3620 TerniCoppa Italia39 21\23\10\2011260,0 Dark Side Cuneo 39
Signani Nicola 64,1 -66 152,8740 San ZenoneAssoluti40 15\17\04\2011190,0 Asd Ferrara 40
Brivio Luigi 111,5 -120 150,9208 TerniCoppa Italia41 21\23\10\2011257,5 Forma Club Monza 41
Lo Presti Guido 77,8 -83 145,9710 TerniCoppa Italia42 21\23\10\2011210,0 Barbarian's Parma 42
Rosso Stefano 53,4 -59 145,5918 TerniCoppa Italia43 21\23\10\2011152,5 Se At Pe Roma 43
Rencanati Marco 81,3 -83 145,3185 San ZenoneAssoluti44 15\17\04\2011215,0 Roma Natural Power 44
Vaccaro Valerio 97,5 -105 141,4500 San ZenoneAssoluti45 15\17\04\2011230,0 Lazio Powerlifting 45
Frassinetti Antonio 93,1 -105 141,2775 TerniCoppa Italia46 21\23\10\2011225,0 Combat Livorno 46
Lolli Fabio Massimo 85,3 -93 139,6125 TerniCoppa Italia47 21\23\10\2011212,5 Lazio Powerlifting 47
Livini Francesco 70,8 -74 137,4550 TerniCoppa Italia48 21\23\10\2011185,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 48
Foschini Niki 100,3 -105 130,6985 TerniCoppa Italia49 21\23\10\2011215,0 Barbarian's Parma 49
Tozza Giuseppe 84,3 -93 128,9925 TerniCoppa Italia50 21\23\10\2011195,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 50
Spizzo Marco 69,6 -74 127,9590 TerniCoppa Italia51 21\23\10\2011170,0 Barbarian's Parma 51
Trotta Roberto 92,2 -93 119,8520 TerniCoppa Italia52 21\23\10\2011190,0 Dark Side Cuneo 52
Comisso Angelo 87,8 -93 119,6395 TerniCoppa Italia53 21\23\10\2011185,0 Toplifters Milano 53
Grossi Simone 110,1 -120 117,6600 TerniCoppa Italia54 21\23\10\2011200,0 Asd Ancona 54
Grzelczak Piotr 87,2 -93 110,3470 San ZenoneAssoluti55 15\17\04\2011170,0 Roma Natural Power 55
Famiano Alberto 76,9 -83 106,8263 TerniCoppa Italia56 21\23\10\2011152,5 Barbarian's Parma 56
Merloni Andrea 65,1 -66 103,2460 TerniCoppa Italia57 21\23\10\2011130,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 57

Straniero
Bakhirev Alexey 73,9 -74 205,2000 TerniCoppa Italia58 21\23\10\2011285,0 Semiramide Olbia 58

Subjunior
Fusco Giulio 67,2 -74 162,4980 N SjTerniCoppa Italia1 21\23\10\2011210,0 Barbarian's Parma 1
Fusco Andrea 63,6 -66 154,1090 N SjTerniCoppa Italia2 21\23\10\2011190,0 Barbarian's Parma 2
Giacco Francesco 69,4 -74 152,7660 TerniCoppa Italia3 21\23\10\2011202,5 Toplifters Milano 3
Tonni P. Davide 64,1 -66 144,8280 TerniCoppa Italia4 21\23\10\2011180,0 Nirvana Club Ancona 4
Cimpoiesu George 73,9 -74 140,4000 TerniCoppa Italia5 21\23\10\2011195,0 Roma Natural Power 5
Pitta Emanuele 66,9 -74 116,4900 San ZenoneAssoluti6 15\17\04\2011150,0 Joy Powerlifting 6
Anzalone Luca 71,2 -74 110,9700 TerniCoppa Italia7 21\23\10\2011150,0 Barbarian's Parma 7
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Agus Rudy 81,6 -83 Senior 210,7500 N STerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20111 312,5 Semiramide Olbia
Bakhirev Alexey 73,9 -74 Straniero 205,2000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20112 285,0 Semiramide Olbia
Sanasi Simone 83,0 -83 Senior 195,2438 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20113 292,5 Roma Natural Power
Crisafi Silvio 100,6 -105 Senior 194,2720 N SSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20114 320,0 Power Club Terni
Puddu Pierangelo 68,6 -74 Senior 192,2030 N SSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20115 252,5 Semiramide Team
Sanges Gino 91,9 -93 Master 1 189,5400 N S M1San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\20116 300,0 Forma Club Monza
Di Pilla L. Damiano 88,1 -93 Senior 187,1950 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20117 290,0 Se. At. Pe. Roma
Russo Antonio 113,3 -120 Raw 186,6880 N M2San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\20118 320,0 Body Planet Trento
Pisasale Salvatore 65,8 -66 Senior 184,9920 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\20119 235,0 Toplifters
Tarchi Daniele 59,6 -66 Senior 182,3463 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201110 212,5 Power Club Terni
Silvas Alessandro 89,3 -93 Senior 181,0825 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201111 282,5 Semiramide Team
Costanzi Lanno 73,3 -74 Master 1 181,0500 N  M1PilsenEuropei Master 5\10\07\201112 250,0 Power Club Terni
Minervino Daniele 102,7 -105 Senior 180,7200 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201113 300,0 Toplifters Milano
Calista Gabriele 82,7 -83 Senior 180,6030 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201114 270,0 Pescara Powerlifting
Rollo Riccardo 86,2 -93 Senior 179,6300 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201115 275,0 Barbarian's Parma
Morresi Cristiano 72,1 -74 Senior 179,5850 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201116 245,0 Nirvana Club Ancona
Prudenzi Emanuele 89,8 -93 Senior 178,9480 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201117 280,0 Roma Natural Power
Calandra Roberto 73,5 -74 Senior 178,8930 San Zenone Assoluti 15\17\04\201118 247,5 Barbarian's Parma
La Rocca Andrea 82,6 -83 Senior 177,3910 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201119 265,0 Joy Powerlifting
Pelizza Francesco 119,7 -120 Senior 176,9048 N SCuijkW. E. C. 16\17\09\201120 307,5 Barbarian's Parma
Fusco Piero 66,0 -66 Junior 176,6700 N JTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201121 225,0 Barbarian's Parma
Cosmai Mauro 76,1 -83 Raw 176,3750 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201122 250,0 Sudus Clan Solaro
Foroni Antonio 102,3 -105 Senior 174,9280 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201123 290,0 Toplifters Milano
Favero Dario 72,7 -74 Senior 174,8400 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201124 240,0 Barbarian's Parma
Pellizzoni Francesco 117,2 -120 Raw 173,4600 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201125 300,0 Barbarian's Parma
Buccioni Massimiliano 76,0 -83 Senior 172,9945 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201126 245,0 Power Club Terni
Corradini Lorenzo 66,0 -66 Raw 172,7440 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\201127 220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Corsi Leonardo 79,8 -83 Senior 172,6595 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201128 252,5 Power Club Terni
Liuzzi Piero 107,8 -120 Senior 171,7670 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201129 290,0 Toplifters Milano
Bettati Roberto 91,1 -93 Master 1 171,3150 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201130 270,0 Barbarian's Parma
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Giummarra Franco 56,6 -59 Master 3 171,1900 N M1\2\3PilsenEuropei Master 05\10\07\201131 190,0 Forma Club Monza
D' Abundo Giuseppe 80,5 -83 Senior 170,0000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201132 250,0 Roma Natural Power
Bianchi Marco 89,3 -93 Junior 169,8650 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201133 265,0 Barbarian's Parma
Catoni Valerio 72,5 -74 Senior 169,7250 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201134 232,5 Roma Natural Power
Randazzo Claudio 131,7 +120 Senior 169,2900 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201135 300,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Favorito Alessandro 82,4 -83 Master 1 169,2760 N M1TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201136 252,5 Power Club Terni
Di Martino Mattia 113,4 -120 Junior 169,1570 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201137 290,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Baccaglini Gabriele 87,7 -93 Raw 168,2460 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\201138 260,0 Se. At. Pe. Roma
Fasano Mario 82,6 -83 Senior 167,3500 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201139 250,0 Functional Puglia
Venuto Salvatore 82,7 -83 Master 2 167,2250 N  M2San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201140 250,0 Forma Club Monza
Carniel Simone 75,5 -83 Junior 166,6855 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201141 235,0 Barbarian's Parma
Rossi Sandro 89,3 -93 Master 2 166,6600 N M2TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201142 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Manca Giuseppe 81,1 -83 Junior 165,8405 N JTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201143 245,0 Semiramide Olbia
Sgaramella Massimo 158,4 +120 Senior 164,7000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201144 300,0 Power Club Terni
Bottazzi Carlo 105,3 -120 Senior 164,1750 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201145 275,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Fulvi Fabiano 92,1 -93 Master 1 164,0860 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201146 260,0 Joy Powerlifting
Pennacchi Luca 82,7 -83 Raw 163,8805 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201147 245,0 Toplifters
Melani Umberto 92,4 -93 Senior 163,8260 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201148 260,0 Popeye Livorno
Pesciolini Marco 86,2 -93 Raw 163,3000 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201149 250,0 Barbarian's Parma
Palmisano Francisco 75,4 -83 Senior 163,2770 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201150 230,0 Forma Club Monza
Zaino Andrea 69,2 -74 Raw 162,5615 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\201151 215,0 Asd Brescia
Fusco Giulio 67,2 -74 Subjunior 162,4980 N SjTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201152 210,0 Barbarian's Parma
Coppari Noriano 76,2 -83 Master 3 162,1040 N M3TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201153 230,0 Power Club Terni
Magi Riccardo 65,5 -66 Senior 161,9705 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201154 205,0 Nirvana Club Ancona
Sirtori Simone 65,7 -66 Senior 161,5605 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201155 205,0 Forma Club Monza
Natale Giancarlo 88,3 -93 Senior 161,1750 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201156 250,0 Forma Club Monza
Boscarino Damiano 82,4 -83 Senior 160,8960 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201157 240,0 Glasspo Milano
Soffritti Simone 72,7 -74 Junior 160,2700 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201158 220,0 Asd Ferrara
Gangarossa Gabriele 83,4 -93 Senior 159,7440 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201159 240,0 Barbarian's Parma
Matarrese Antonio 78,3 -83 Junior 159,2060 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201160 230,0 Power Club Terni
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Degiampietro Michele 81,0 -83 Master 1 159,1890 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201160 235,0 Body Planet Trento
Pomarico Daniele 71,4 -74 Senior 158,7345 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201161 215,0 Forma Club Monza
Rinaldi Enea 71,5 -74 Senior 158,5625 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201162 215,0 Nirvana Club Ancona
Montanari Luca 79,3 -83 Junior 157,8950 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201163 230,0 Nirvana Club Ancona
Mondo Andrea 88,6 -93 Senior 157,6820 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201164 245,0 Barbarian's Parma
Monti Marco 122,2 +120 Senior 157,4650 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201165 275,0 Barbarian's Parma
Morese Francesco 85,7 -93 Raw 157,2720 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201166 240,0 Gym Tonic Latina
Malegori Roberto 65,9 -66 Junior 157,2400 N JSan ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201167 200,0 Forma Club Monza
Angeli Antonio 102,4 -105 Raw 156,7800 N M2San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201168 260,0 Body Planet Trento
Morganti Marco 84,7 -93 Raw 155,0295 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201169 235,0 Joy Powerlifting
Fiumanò Francesco 71,5 -74 Junior 154,8750 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201170 210,0 Se At Pe Roma
Zangari Giuseppe 107,0 -120 Senior 154,3620 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201171 260,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Albano Donato 73,1 -74 Raw 154,1900 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\201172 212,5 Lazio Powerlifting
Balma Stefano 92,7 -93 Junior 154,1540 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201173 245,0 Barbarian's Parma
Fusco Andrea 63,6 -66 Subjunior 154,1090 N SjTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201174 190,0 Barbarian's Parma
Finocchiaro Damiano 77,5 -83 Raw 153,3180 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201175 220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Bellesia Ivan 86,7 -93 Raw 153,0085 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201176 235,0 Barbarian's Parma
Signani Nicola 64,1 -66 Senior 152,8740 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201177 190,0 Asd Ferrara
De Luca Alessio 80,7 -83 Junior 152,7750 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201178 225,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Giacco Francesco 69,4 -74 Subjunior 152,7660 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201179 202,5 Toplifters Milano
Tricomi Fabio 78,3 -83 Raw 152,2840 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201180 220,0 Barbarian's Parma
D' Arienzo Mario 64,6 -66 Junior 151,8670 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201181 190,0 Se At Pe Roma
Brivio Luigi 111,5 -120 Senior 150,9208 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201182 257,5 Forma Club Monza
Sbabo Giancarlo 103,4 -105 Raw 150,2250 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201183 250,0 Sudus Clan Solaro
D' Ovidio Claudio 103,8 -105 Master 1 150,0000 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201184 250,0 Lazio Powerlifting
De Carli Carlo 88,3 -93 Master 2 148,2810 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201185 230,0 Body Planet Trento
Giacomelli Massimo 79,0 -83 Raw 147,9630 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201186 215,0 Barbarian's Parma
Boni Piero 98,4 -105 Raw 147,0240 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201187 240,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Carcano Mauro 73,2 -74 Raw 146,7923 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\201188 202,5 Toplifters Milano
Lo Presti Guido 77,8 -83 Senior 145,9710 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201189 210,0 Barbarian's Parma
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Rosso Stefano 53,4 -59 Senior 145,5918 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201190 152,5 Se At Pe Roma
Rencanati Marco 81,3 -83 Senior 145,3185 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201191 215,0 Roma Natural Power
Zangari Fabrizio 88,1 -93 Junior 145,2375 N JTerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201192 225,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Tonni P. Davide 64,1 -66 Subjunior 144,8280 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201193 180,0 Nirvana Club Ancona
Pantaleoni Fabio 60,8 -66 Raw 143,2590 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\19\04\201194 170,0 Barbarian's Parma
Taddia Alberto 107,8 -120 Raw 142,1520 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\201195 240,0 Gym Tonic Latina
Palleri Giordano 75,5 -83 Junior 141,8600 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\201196 200,0 Power Club Terni
De Giovanni Nicolò 73,1 -74 Junior 141,4920 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201197 195,0 Toplifters
Vaccaro Valerio 97,5 -105 Senior 141,4500 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201198 230,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Cenacchi Luca 70,7 -74 Master 1 141,3030 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\201199 190,0 Joy Powerlifting
Frassinetti Antonio 93,1 -105 Senior 141,2775 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011100 225,0 Combat Livorno
Vai Alberto 91,4 -93 Master 1 140,9538 San ZzenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011101 222,5 Se. At. Pe. Roma
Gamba Fabio 98,5 -105 Junior 140,8290 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011102 230,0 Barbarian's Parma
Cimpoiesu George 73,9 -74 Subjunior 140,4000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011103 195,0 Roma Natural Power
Millul Marco 71,8 -74 Raw 139,6880 San ZenoneBertoletti 17\18\06\2011104 190,0 Power Club Ponsacco
Lolli Fabio Massimo 85,3 -93 Senior 139,6125 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011105 212,5 Lazio Powerlifting
Germano Giuseppe 75,7 -83 Raw 138,0600 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011106 195,0 Barbarian's Parma
Livini Francesco 70,8 -74 Senior 137,4550 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011107 185,0 Nirvana Club Ancona
Cassani Andrea 105,0 -105 Raw 137,4480 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011108 230,0 Toplifters Milano
Rubessi Simone 82,6 -83 Raw 137,2270 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011109 205,0 Asd Brescia
Portugalli Claudio 87,0 -93 Master 2 136,4790 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011110 210,0 Forma Club Monza
Fioletti Gabriele 69,9 -74 Raw 135,4111 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011111 180,5 Joy Powerlifting
Giambrone Fabio 97,9 -105 Raw 135,0580 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011112 220,0 Sudus Clan Solaro
Contenta Antonio 82,4 -83 Junior 134,0800 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011113 200,0 Roma Natural Power
Singh Gurdeep 79,5 -83 Raw 133,6530 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011114 195,0 Barbarian's Parma
Andreini Fabio 77,0 -83 Raw 132,9810 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011115 190,0 Club 300 Ancona
Angeloni Imerio 71,6 -74 Raw 132,6060 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011116 180,0 Se. At. Pe. Roma
Matteucci Luca 84,5 -93 Raw 132,1200 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011117 200,0 Club 300 Ancona
Foschini Niki 100,3 -105 Senior 130,6985 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011118 215,0 Barbarian's Parma
Tozza Giuseppe 84,3 -93 Senior 128,9925 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011119 195,0 Nirvana Club Ancona
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Spizzo Marco 69,6 -74 Senior 127,9590 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011120 170,0 Barbarian's Parma
Sala Lorenzo 78,9 -83 Junior 127,4280 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011121 185,0 Barbarian's Parma
Garavaglia Andrea 71,4 -74 Raw 127,3568 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011122 172,5 Toplifters Milano
Mansueto Battista 79,1 -83 Raw 127,2060 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011123 185,0 Toplifters Milano
Quaglietti Maurizio 65,8 -66 Junior 125,9520 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011124 160,0 Power Club Terni
Borsani Luca 76,2 -83 Raw 125,1020 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011125 177,5 Toplifters Milano
Massacesi Alessandro 78,3 -83 Raw 124,5960 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011126 180,0 Roma  Natural Power
Tagliasacchi Andrea 69,4 -74 Raw 124,4760 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011127 165,0 Barbarian's Parma
Fantuzzi Jacopo 68,0 -74 Raw 122,6400 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011128 160,0 Barbarian's Parma
Johnson Samuele 81,3 -83 Raw 121,6620 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011129 180,0 Club 300 Ancona
Trotta Roberto 92,2 -93 Senior 119,8520 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011130 190,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Comisso Angelo 87,8 -93 Senior 119,6395 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011131 185,0 Toplifters Milano
Conti Massimo 116,7 -120 Raw 118,6540 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011132 205,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Granara Giuseppe 109,1 -120 Junior 118,0000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011133 200,0 Barbarian's Parma
Grossi Simone 110,1 -120 Senior 117,6600 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011134 200,0 Asd Ancona
Poluzzi Maurizio 72,2 -74 Junior 117,1520 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011135 160,0 Joy Powerlifting
Cetani Paolo 79,3 -83 Raw 116,7050 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011136 170,0 Barbarian's Parma
Pitta Emanuele 66,9 -74 Subjunior 116,4900 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011137 150,0 Joy Powerlifting
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco 87,7 -93 Raw 116,4780 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011138 180,0 Barbarian's Parma
Salgarelli Attilio 88,3 -93 Raw 112,8225 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011139 175,0 Barbarian's Parma
Malaspina 70,0 -74 Raw 112,4100 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011140 150,0 Asd Brescia
Anzalone Luca 71,2 -74 Subjunior 110,9700 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011141 150,0 Barbarian's Parma
Grzelczak Piotr 87,2 -93 Senior 110,3470 San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011142 170,0 Roma Natural Power
Morini Stefano 85,0 -93 Raw 108,6195 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011143 165,0 Dynamic Ancona
Famiano Alberto 76,9 -83 Senior 106,8263 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011144 152,5 Barbarian's Parma
Giorgi Lorenzo 75,8 -83 Raw 106,1100 San ZenoneBertoletti Raw 17\18\06\2011145 150,0 Barbarian's Parma
Merloni Andrea 65,1 -66 Senior 103,2460 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011146 130,0 Nirvana Club Ancona
Di Rocco Luciano 81,4 -83 Master 3 87,8020 N M3San ZenoneAssoluti 15\17\04\2011147 130,0 Roma Natural Power
Angelini Luigi 60,2 -66 Junior 0,0000 TerniCoppa Italia 21\23\10\2011149 135,0 Nirvana Club Ancona


